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CODE

SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION
LIGHT SOURCE

LIGHT SOURCE KIT
COMPATIBLE SOURCES

LIGHT DISTRIBUTION

POWER SUPPLY

FREQUENCY

WEIGHT

PROTECTION DEGREE

PACKING DIMENSIONS

. metallized brown

ET04744.035.0000

max 53W

LED retrofit / halogen

not included

LED retrofit bulb E27 (L max 125mm - & max
65mm) / max 53W E27

diffused

220-240V AC

50/60Hz

3,42 Kg

IP65

0,0x0,0x0,0cm
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Floor lighting fixture for outdoor spaces, with direct and indirect light emission.

Turned aluminium base for floor installation in polyacrylic paint.
Body in brass tube in polyacrylic paint.
Turned aluminium structure in metallized brown polyacrylic paint.

Silicone gasket.

Transparent polycarbonate diffuser.

Lampshade in hand-woven synthetic rattan available in brown.
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