## **PANZERI**

## Ralph

220-240V AC

ET04744.035.0000





## Data sheet

CODE	ET04744.035.0000
SYSTEM POWER CONSUMPTION	max 53W
LIGHT SOURCE	LED retrofit / halogen
LIGHT SOURCE KIT	not included
COMPATIBLE SOURCES	LED retrofit bulb E27 (L max 125mm - Ø max 65mm) / max 53W E27
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION	diffused
POWER SUPPLY	220-240V AC
FREQUENCY	50/60Hz
WEIGHT	3,42 Kg
PROTECTION DEGREE	IP65
PACKING DIMENSIONS	0,0 × 0,0 × 0,0 cm













Floor lighting fixture for outdoor spaces, with direct and indirect light emission.

Turned aluminium base for floor installation in polyacrylic paint.

Body in brass tube in polyacrylic paint.

Turned aluminium structure in metallized brown polyacrylic paint.

Silicone gasket.

Transparent polycarbonate diffuser.

 $Lampshade\ in\ hand-woven\ synthetic\ rattan\ available\ in\ brown.$ 

## **Technical drawing**

35

13 3/4"

